
Tilmeldte til sæson 2023 - 2024 pr d. 7. august 2023

Mandag
Spiller 1 Spiller 2 Noter Holdmakkere

1 Jørgen Junge Bitten Eg Pedersen Lars Bagge Martin Høgh-Sørensen

2 Jane Mollerup Kjeld Alfast Helle Larsen Henrik Kjærgaard

3 Arne El Hansen Bjørn Linkamp Gitte Debois Lars Thymark

4 Ingelise Stougaard Bruno Ulstrup Grete Ørskov Jeanne Laisbo

5 Per Nielsen Per H. Nielsen Connie Lundqvist Jytte Rasmussen

6 Gitte Debois Lars Thymark Arne El Hansen Bjørn Linkamp

7 Elise Nygaard Søren Nygaard KUN HOLD Dagny Lundgaard Carl Erik Møller

8 Elin Anholm Mogens Anholm Jeanette Schmidt Martin Schmidt

9 Margit Zume Daugaard Bent Daugaard

10 Ole Colding-Olsen Hans Henrik Jensen Niels Olsen Jan Petersen

11 Ulla Rasmusen Michael Rasmusen Eva Mikkelsen Arne Mikkelsen

12 Maja Holst Birgit Jensen Hanne Frandsen Vivi S. Jensen

13 Dagny Lundgaard Carl Erik Møller Elise Nygaard Søren Nygaard

14 Jan Michael Petersen Lis Pilegaard KUN PAR

15 Kirsten Østergaard Margit V. Olsen KUN PAR

16 Birgitte V. Sørensen Kirsten Klæbel Gunna Steffensen Jørgen Arpe

17 Anne Jensen Anette Møller Jensen Anette Larsen Leif Andreasen

18 Gunna Steffensen Jørgen Arpe Birgitte V. Sørensen Kirsten Klæbel

19 Marianne Jæger Niels Dalsgaard

20 Anette Larsen Leif Andreasen Anne Jensen Anette Møller Jensen

21 Hanne Frandsen Vivi S. Jensen Maja Holst Birgit Jensen

22 Lars Bagge Martin Høgh-Sørensen Jørgen Junge Bitten Eg Pedersen

23 Niels Olsen Jan Petersen Ole Colding-Olsen Hans Henrik Jensen

24 Vagn Brobæk Arne Poulsen Thomas Nielsen Martin Frandsen

25 Jytte Rasmussen Connie Lundqvist Per Nielsen Per H. Nielsen

26 Henrik Kjærgaard Helle M. Larsen Jane Mollerup Kjeld Alfast

27 Minna Jessen Peder Jessen KUN PAR

28 Thomas Nielsen Martin Frandsen Vagn Brobæk Arne Poulsen

29 Poul Henrik Prahl Lars B. Pedersen

30 Grete Ørskov Jeanne Laisbo Ingelise Stougaard Bruno Ulstrup

31 Eva Mikkelsen Arne Mikkelsen KUN HOLD Ulla Rasmusen Michael Rasmusen

32

33 Betta Vanggard Ole Bøgholm TORSDAG



** side 2 **

Torsdag
Spiller 1 Spiller 2 Noter Holdmakkere

1 Bent Daugaard Hans Henning Nielsen Jørgen Arpe Carl Andersen

2 Eva L. Hansen Jørgen Jacobsen Vivi S. Jensen Lis Pilegaard

3 Arne El Hansen Bjørn Linkamp Alice Winterberg Hanne Melchiorsen

4 Alice Winterberg Hanne Melchiorsen Arne El Hansen Bjørn Linkamp

5 Elise Nygaard Søren Nygaard Dagny Lundgaard Carl Erik Møller

6 Dagny Lundgaard Carl Erik Møller KUN HOLD Elise Nygaard Søren Nygaard

7 Lis Thorsen Lene Jespersen Jane Mollerup Lene Rosenkjær

8 Vivi S. Jensen Lis Pilegaard Eva L. Hansen Jørgen Jacobsen

9 Gunna Steffensen Jan Michael Petersen Mona Mogensen Connie Lundqvist

10 Anne Marie Christensen Wagner Sørensen Pia R. Hansen Niels Jørgen Hansen

11 Maja Holst Lars Thymark Minna Jessen Peder Jessen

12 Jane Mollerup Lene Rosenkjær Lis Thorsen Lene Jespersen

13 Mona Mogensen Connie Lundqvist Gunna Steffensen Jan Michael Petersen

14 Vagn Brobæk Preben Jacobsen Margit Zume DaugaardVilhelm Antonsen

15 Pia R. Hansen Niels Jørgen Hansen Anne Marie ChristensenWagner Sørensen

16 Minna Jessen Peder Jessen Maja Holst Lars Thymark

17 Vagn Brix Sørensen Torben Lind Karen Niemann Jonna Andersen

18 Mads Tarp Thorkild Petersen

19 Karen Niemann Jonna Andersen Vagn Brix Sørensen Torben Lind

20 Carl Andersen Jørgen Arpe Bent Daugaard Hans Henning Nielsen

21 Margit Zume Daugaard Vilhelm Antonsen Vagn Brobæk Preben Jacobsen

22 Lisbeth S. Nielsen Mona Andersen

23 Birgit Schøffer Ruth Niemann Kristense

24 Jytte Borregaard Inge Lise Jacobsen



** side 3 **

Passive medlemskaber:

Majbrit W. Madsen

Johnny Madsen

Bodil Halvorsen

Ole Halvorsen

Maja Pølsgaard

Substitutter:


